DEMOGRAPHIA

Population & Density by District

District

Achard
Argonne
Bacalan
Bastide-Nord
Bastide-Sud
Bordeaux-Nord
Camille-Godard
Cauderes
Chartons
Grand-Parc
Hotel-de-ville
Judaique
Lestonnat
Marc-Nouhaux
Nansouty
Parc-Bordelais
Pellegrin
Perinot
Pins-Francs
Primerose
Rodesse
Saint-André
Saint-Augustin
Sainte-Navale
Saint-Jean
Saint-Louis
Saint-Pierre Quinconces
Victoire-Saint-Michel

Bordeaux:
Population 2000 KM2
6,640 1.69
7,288 0.55
5,032 1.58
6,916 5.00
6,776 2.73
5,504 12.20
8,912 1.09
7,528 1.05
7,412 0.86
8,820 0.60
5,396 0.59
7,740 1.35
8,300 1.04
12,780 1.21
7,048 0.78
5,696 1.58
8,444 1.88
5,680 1.82
7,308 1.59
10,872 2.00
9,912 0.95
5,736 0.38
5,024 1.04
11,432 1.37
6,992 211
6,992 3.26
5,432 0.76
9,736 0.75

Density

3,940
13,229
3,192
1,383
2,479
451
8,188
7,181
8,626
14,605
9,079
5,729
8,015
10,542
8,981
3,603
4,482
3,116
4,591
5,425
10,488
14,968
4,851
8,347
3,307
2,146
7,188
13,008

Sqg.Miles
0.65
0.21
0.61
1.93
1.06
4.71
0.42
0.40
0.33
0.23
0.23
0.52
0.40
0.47
0.30
0.61
0.73
0.70
0.61
0.77
0.36
0.15
0.40
0.53
0.82
1.26
0.29
0.29

Density
10,205
34,263

8,267
3,582
6,421
1,168
21,207
18,599
22,341
37,827
23,515
14,838
20,759
27,304
23,261
9,332
11,608
8,070
11,891
14,051
27,164
38,767
12,564
21,619
8,565
5,558
18,617
33,691



District Population 2000 KM2 Density Sq.Miles Density
Total 211,348 51.82 4,078 20.01 10,563
Estimated 1994

Source: EC Urban Audit
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Demaographia is "pro-choice" with respect to urban dewvelopment.
People should have the freedom to live and work where and how they like.
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